
(Public Auction Register I
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M. I

of each week’s publication I

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., MARCH I4th AT 9.-00 AM.

41 ACRE FARM, FARM MACHINERY,
SHOP EQUIPMENT, ETC.

LOCATED: From Rod Lion taka Rt. *74 South at Macks
(Godfreys), turn left onto Burkholder Rd., go to Now
Brldgsvills go straight on Rt. *425 approx. 1 mils turn
left on Douglas Rd., farm sits on loft, signs poatsd.
41 ACRE FARM + or -

41 ACRE FARM + or -

41 ACRE FARM + or •

Typical 4 bdnn. farm bourn. tarsi 31x94 bank ban, atalla far boraai in
bottom, mcbinery abt 19x30, com bam 26x30, 2 otfaar amatl riwd».
building* inover-ill good condition. Building! set approx.in ndddla offarm,
approx. 34 acres an tillable, approx. 3 wooded, balanoa in paamn and
buildings. Faun has road frontage on two roada, Douglas and Blyntim, 3
davalopmaot rights go with tfas farm, land lays idea, farmaats back off tfas
road a good ratting. Straamand 5 springs on fann also anall pend. Want a
ml nica farm, tsha a look. Poeapt call owm or anrti nnaar, farm ia presently
in Cleanand OrtanProgram, CbanoafardTwp. t tax map HMparcal 22, dead
ref. 791. paga 999, toil map 31, ngion 2. Farm Opao far impaction 10 to 2
PM, Fab. 9,9, 29th, March 7 or by apt
TERMS ON REAL ESTATE: 19% down of gavel prtca auction day,
balaoea within 9# days. Arm Said Frw and Claar but In its praaent
condition “AS Iff*. Land will be raady for new owner to plant, farm
offendat 12:90 NOON.

FARM MACHINERY
1H 544 tractor diaaal, approx. 1900 Hn. new rubbar waigbta TY front and
A-l, Soper H-TY fttst and, loadar far Super H, JD 33S round baler (new)
only 76 bales went through, Heeeton 1109ft adfrptapdlad hayfain, ID 10ft.
transport dink (allnew diaka),2*16 ft hay wagons w/rides, 10 It JDSpring
Harrow. 10 ft Brillioo Cultipockw, Woods 6 ft rotary innwar, 2 cycle bar
mowers, PTO New Holland mapua apmadar, 1H 3 bottom fast hitch plow,
ID V3l 200 gallon aprtyer fiber fiaaa tank, poet driver, 400 treated fence
posts, 1 antique doctors boggle (nice), pull type Chons rotary rack, 1Hhay
rack, Urge selection of lumber. Hydraulic cylinders, trail bona, soma lade,
new oil 105,000 BTU fames, 90 VW Rabbit diaaal, blocking shoot bead
gull, lots of the usual aromd tfas farm tana, much more not listed will ba
sold.

SHOP EQUIPMENT
3 hfillingmachinw, 2ratal late* I<Tx3‘ South Baad, 1M1’ Hmlsy, fall
aet of CoUtaand tea pU>N md 4 jawchuck, loti oftooling soli aaparafta,
BAS mrfaca grinder, Ondimad Unlvaraal grinder, firinggrinder, 3 Aihar
praam, Stanford surface grindar, 2 magnetic cfaucki, 1-sxlo and largar Naw
Scotttman iron workacs w/tooling, SAW #1 aeriaa w/karit late fall aat of
eolett, 40 ton Bliae punchpaw, Oyalar pipeteeeder, Undy 300AMP 100%
Duty Mig welder.racks, natal tafalaa, tons ofamortad steal, rotary 7V4 H*
phaaa converter, aoall radial aim drill, pilottrade, divider head* natch mold
pertaining toahop equipraot, manygood anaUtooling irtma. etc. Yon most
impact llama Friday, March 13, 1992 day before auction.
TERMS: CASH OR COOD PA CHECK, OUT OF STATE BUYERS
MUST HAVE A BANK LETTER OP CREDIT DATED FOR THIS
AUCTION.

SELLER: Larry L. A Suelltn E. Garner
ATTORNEY: Daniel K. Medill

Bradley K. Smith CAI, GRI, CRS
Aeeociate PA Real Estate Broker
Llc.»AU4*o-L, Ph: 717-927-4949
Patricia L. Smith, Lie. #AU-2904-L Auctioneers

"•|W 'tr» 3 ♦ *1 , ‘ • * r . * ►

cafe sa«Bs.,,sa
Rd 2, Mifflintown, 2V4 mi. _

FRI. MAR. 20 -9AM, Farm
Machinery, Located 3 mi.
S. of Lancaster, Rt 272
Next to Willow Valley
Resturant. Owner, Robert
Mylin. Kreider, Kline &

Good Aucts.
Pennsylvania

Draft Horse and
Mule Sale

February 20, 1992
Blizzard Date - February 21,1992

Pennsylvania State Farm Show Build-
ing - Corner of Cameron and McClay
Sts., Harrisburg, Pa.

FRI. MAR. 20 -10AM,
Horse Sale. New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc., New
Holland, Pa.
SAT. MAR. 21. JD Farm
Equipment. WillisE. Peifer,
1510 Woodlot Rd., Man-
heim. John 0. Stauffer,
Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 21 - Spring
Consignment Machinery
Sale, Located in Juniata
Co, PA. at the Jet. of Rt 75
& Old Rt 22, Fomerly
Ernie's Boat & Tackle.
Long's Auctin Service.

Tack - 8:00 A.M.
Horses -12:00 Noon

Terms - Tack andDraft Horserelated items
- 15% - with maximum commission $75.00.

Horses -6% commission - maximum com-
mission $lBO.OO $30.00 No Sale Fee.

SAT. MAR. 21. 29TH
Annual Spring Consign-
ment Sale, Located Kemp-
ton Community Recreation
Center, Kempton, PA. Loc-
al Auctioneers.Will accept consignment up to 11:00 A.M.

February 20, 1992. Horses will be sold in
order of consignment SAT. MAR. 21, Modem

Farm Equip, Located RD,
Richfield, PA. Owner, Janet
Shirk. Bryan D. Imes,
Aucts.

Negative Coggins test and health papers
within 6 months must accompany each horse,
please have foal papers in order.

Note - Non catalog consigners - you must
give us one week notice so proper number of
stalls are available - otherwiseyou will have to
sell off your truck.

SAT. MAR. 21, Guns, Farm
Equip. Owners, A.O.
Thumma., N. Mountain Rd,
Newville, PA Cumberland
County. Art Rife Auct

Elmer D. Lapp
5080 Martin Rd.,
Kinzers, Pa. 17535
717-768-8177
W. David Keller
RD #2 Box 1
Hummelstown, Pa. 17036
717-566-0529

SAT. MAR. 21, 3rd Annual
Consignment Sale, Con-
struction Equip, L.A.G.
Auction Service Duryea,
PA.

SAT. MAR. 21 - BAM, Anti-
ques, Furniture, 4 AC Trac-
tors, Automobiles, Jeep,
AC Signs & Adv., Tools,
Toys. Located At RD2 Box
1268, New Bloomfield,

Perry Co. Pa. From Mecha-
We expect 100-125 head including

registered & grade Belgians, Perche-
rons & Suffolks. Also several good
young mules.

r ' u mwiS*’ i.arg
Lancaster Faming, Saturday, February 1, 1992-837

nicsburg. Pa Taka Rt 114
West, Go To Rt 944 Turn
Left. Go West On Rt 944
To Rt 34, Go North On Rt.
34 To New Bloomfield, Pa.
Turn Left At The Square In
New Bloomfield Onto Rt.
274 Go Approx. 1 Mile To
Little Buffalo State Park
Sign, Turn Right Go
Approx. VA MilesTo Sale.
Signs Posted. Owners, Mr.
& Mrs. Ray E. Copenhaver.
Little IKE Eichelberger,
Auct
SAT. MAR. 21 - B;3OAM,
4th Annual Bart Twp. Fire
Co. Building Material Sale,
locatedatRt. 896, George-
town, PA in the village of
Georgetown. Local
auctioneers.

Building Supplies, Shop'B
Woodworking Tools.
Located Lebanon County,
Exit 1 Off of 78, Rt 22 to
Esther's Diner, S. On Blue
Mountain Dr, 114 mi. to
Shirkvilte Rd, L, Sale On
R. Owner, L. Ray Zimmer-
man. Hoover Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 21 - 9:3OAM,
Farm Equip, Household
Goods, Greenhouse Sup-
olies, Antiques. Located
Turn OffRt 78, Exit at 645,
Go S. Thru Blinker Light,
Friestown, PA, Go Another
4 Mi. To Farm on R. At
Country Garden. Owner,
Erma Siergrist Est Robert
E. & Jeffery R. Martin
kucts.

SAT. MAR. 21 - 9AM, Full
Line Of Modern Farm
Machinery, Ear Corn,
Tools, Wagon Items, Milk
Bottles, Collectibles &

Household Items. Located
At R.D.#3, Selinsgrove, Pa.
(Snyder Co.). Owner, Mrs.
N. Laveme (Dottie) Longa-
cre. Longacre, Lauver &

Jones, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 21 - SAM, Real
Estate, Antiques, Personal
Property. 1550Church Rd.,
Shiloh, PA (Church Rd.
betweenRt. 74 & Bull Rd. •

Roosevelt Ave. Ext'd.). For
Mamie E. Adams Estate.
RentzeTs Auction Service.
SAT. MAR. 21 - 9:3OAM,
Livestock, Machinery,
Quilts, Located Amish
School Sale, John E. Yoder
Farm, 3 mi. W. McClure,
PA, Between Bunneville,
PA & Cross Grove Hall.
Mark Click Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 21 -11AM,
Farm Equip. Dispersal. Tri-
Co. Foods Corp. Ag.
Department Of Hanover
Foods Corporation,
Located Approx. 2 Mile
East Of Downtown Hanov-
er, Pa. Along Route 116,
Directly Across From
Hanover Foods. Sign Post-
ed. Owners, Tri-Co. Foods
Corp. Dennis J. Plunked,
Auct.

SAT. MAR. 21 - 9:3OAM,
Farm Equip, Household
Goods, Blacktop Equip,

SAT. MAR. 21 - IPM, Sell-
ing Valuable Real Estate At
R.D. 2, Lewisburg, Union
Co., Near The Village Of
Vicksburg Along Rt. 45 Just
1 Mi. From The Buffalo Val-

ley Produce Auction. Direc-
tions; From Harrisburg
Travel N. On Rts. 11 & 15
Through Selinsgrove Con-
tinue N. On Rt. 15To Lew-
isburg Turn Left On W. On
Rt. 45 Continue Approx. 6
Mi. At The Edge Of Vic-

ksburg Turn Left. Auction
1/4 Mi. On Right. Signs
Posted. Owners: Alvin H. &

Ada R. Martin. Massinger &

Courtney Aucts.

COMPLETE MACHINERY, PRODUCE
MILKHOUSE & BARN EQUIPMENT

DISPERSAL
Lyle & Barbara Eaton

6398 Crains Mills Rd., Cuyier, N.Y. (Cortland County)
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 1992 iiioo a.m. sharp
Mr. & Mrs. Lyle Eaton are retiring from farming, having sold their cattle in
September 1990 have commissioned us to sell their machinery, produce,
milking & barn equipmentat the farm located on Crains Mills Rd. off Rte.
13 approx. 14 miles North of Cortland, approx. 1 mile North of Truxton,
approx. 6 miles South ofDeßuyter, approx. 3 miles South of Cuyier. Watch
for Auction Arrows from Truxton & Deßuyter.

MACHINERY;
(It’s Clean, Well Kept, & Always Kept Under Cover)

Ford #5OOO diesel tractorw/Ford7ooo engine turbo w/3 remotes & Ford hydr. bucket loader
(Ex. Cond. will be offered 2 ways); JD 4010 diesel tractor (Ex. Cond.); AC #lBO diesel
tractor (Mint Cond.): AC #WD-45 (gas) WF tractor (Good Cond.); AC 4 btm. 16"automatic
reset semi-mount plow; JD S btm. 18”reset semi-mount plow; AC 13' transport disk; 10'
harrow; 12' lever set harrow; NI 3 pL fertilizer spreader; Century crop sprayer; Sems-
Satum 6’ rotary mower, JD #1240-4 row adj. plateless complanter, JD #2OO-16’ bale
conveyor w/1/2hp. motor, Fehr hay tedder, NH 3 pt. mower; NH #489 Haybme; NH #256
rake; NH #56 rake; NH #273 baler w/NH #54 A thrower, NH #320 spreader (Ex. Cond);
NH #7lB-12 knife chopper w/1 row com head; NH #26 blower w/power distributor; 60’ of
9" blower pipe CTo be removed atbuyer’s risk); (2) Gehl forage boxes on Woodhouse gears;
(2) wood kicker racks on NH gears; (1) wood kicker rack on Woodhouse gear, 30’ hay &

grain elevator w/3/4 hp. motor; 42” hay diyer fan w/direct drive 5 Hp.motor, dtyerfan (belt
drive, no motor); (3) set of double ring tractor chains; portable cement mixer; Land Pride
back blade; land roller, Homelite chain saw; (2) 275 Gal. fuel tanks w/hand pumps; (3)
stock tanks; Even-Flo 24’ silage distributor, bale shredder, cow & calf straps; sump pump;
dec. grinder; (8) 24” circulating fans; Sunbeam cow dippers (Used very little), Oster cow
dippers & blades; (2) 3 hp. electric motors; Plus other misc. items not listed.
BARN EQUIPMENT: Ez-Go bam cleaner drive unit w/approx 360' counter clockwise
heavy duty Clay chain w/13” paddles (Ex. Cond.); Clay 20’ double auger silo unloader
w/7'/» hp. motor & power winch (Ex. Cond.); Vent-O-Matic 30” bam fan, 20” vent fan;
Plus silage forks, shovds, brooms, & other misc.
MILKHOUSE EQUIPMENT: Steinhorse 650 Gal. bulk tank w/3 hp. Copeland compres-
sor, Mueller tank washer (Sells separatdy); Conde approx. 360’ -2” SS pipeline milker
w/receiver jar& (6) pipeline milkerunits w/Delaval claws & Boumatic pulsation; Approx.
360’-2” vacuum line; Boumatic pulsation timer controller; Seminal vacuum controller,
DeLaval #4B vacuum pump w/7'/i hp. motor, 80 Gal. electric hot water heater, milkhouse
heater, DeLavd stall cocks; (2) DeLaval pail milkers; (1) Universal pail milker, Plus a few
other misc. milkhouse items.
PRODUCE: Approx. 1500 bales of 2nd cutting mixed hay; Approx. 2200 bales of Ist
cutting mixed hay to be sold in two different lots. (1800 bales & 400 bales). Approx. 500
bales heifer hay or bedding.
PS.: Selling for a Neighbor; JD 3 btm. 16” mounted plow; Kasllng forage box on
Woodhouse gear; Ink 12’ hydr. harrow.
MANAGER’S NOTE: This Is an excellent lineof top, top machinery, once In a lifetime
opportunity to purchase machinery of this quality. Always stored under cover, well
maintained, greased & oil changes at regular intervals. Make plans to attend this good
machinery dispersal. Starting time 11:00A.M. on small items, machinery & produce
last
TERMS: Cash or check day of sale w/posltive ID. Absolutely No Credit. Selling by #

System.
Owners: LYLE & BARBARA EATON

Tele: (607) 842-6407
JACK WOOD’S LIVESTOCK & AUCTION SERVICE

Jack E. Wood, Saiga Manager
Tele: (607) 863-4141 FAX (607) 863-4142
ADVANCENOTICE: Frl. Feb. 7-Cattle Dispersal- Jack Wood's Sale Bam- Cincinnatus,
N.Y. 12:30P.M.
Thurs. Feb. 13th,Frl. Feb. 14th, Sat Feb. 15th- @ 10:30A.M each day- 3 Day Cattle,
Produce, Machinery A Misc.- Richard (Jack) A Cheryl Goodrich, Greene, N.Y. Co-
Managed with Mel Manasse Sales Managers A Auctioneers.
Sak Feb. 22- Cattle Dispersal - Jack Wood’s Sale Bam- Cincinnatus, N.Y. 12:30 P.M.
Sak Feb. 29- William A Susan Randolph, Moravia, N.Y. (Cayuga Co.) - 10:00 A.M. -

Complete Cattle, Machinery, Produce, Hone Equipment, Misc. Household A Antiques.
LUNCH AVAILABLE

POTATO AND GRAIN FARM EQUIPMENT AUCTION H
FOR THE ESTATE OF CLYDE CROSS

MON. FEB. 10, 1992 10:00 A.M.
(BUZZARD DATE: WED. FEB. 12) i

BLISS (WYOMING CO.) NEW YORK
Sal* to be held at the warehouse, 38 Telegraph Road at the Village of Pike. j
Due to the death of Harry C.(Bud) Cross, Jr., In June of 1991 and then the untimely farm related *

death of Clyde Cross In July, we will liquidatethe complete line of personal farm property at |
absolute public auction. ;
Selling will be: I

Tractors - Loader - Combine • Dozer:
Ford FW-30 tractor, 4x4,20.8-38 duals all around, cab with air, heatand radio, 3 point hitch, power take off,4 hyd.
remotes, approximately 2000 original owner hours; 1989 New Holland skid steer loader, modelL553, diesel, 280
hours, complete with materials bucket and fork tines; Ford 8000 diesel tractor, 14.9-38 rubber and duals; 1969
Ford County Super Six tractor, diesel, 4x4,18.4-30 rubber, turbo charged, inner cooled, original owner; Ford 642
combine, diesel, hydrostatic, original owner700 hours, 15 ft hume reel head (also one combine for parts); 1966
Ford 5000 diesel tractor, original owner; John Deere 330 diesel lawn tractor, 3 cyl. engine, 50 in. belly mower; IH
TD-25 dozer; Ford 801 diesel tractor with loader; Payloader forklift, gasoline engine, rotating head; Fordson Major
Diesel pulling tractor, 18.4-38rear rubber; Ford Dexta diesel tractor; Case 500 tractor; Payloader bucket loader, ip
gas engine, produce bucket.

Potato Farm Related Equipment:
Lenco 4-row potato windrower 3 yd. old; 1982 Haines (2-S-4-6 cut) standard size potato seed cutter; 1983 Haines
hopper style stone picker; Dahlman (PP00277) 4-row potato planter with liquid fertilizer pump and accessories;
1982Haines 18ft. portable seed loading conveyor; Dahlman 3 pt. 4-row disk type hiller with front gauge wheels,
Haines self contained flume; Lockwood aire head potato harvester, Homebuilt portable dirteliminator with star roll-
er tables; Haines 22 ft “U-Belt" elevator; Haines “vacuum type' potato harvester; Haines 40 ft flat conveyor with
dolly wheels.

General Farm Equipment:
1991 Hobbs tri-axle Rain Reel irrigation system (model RR34OOHB) 1500ft hard hose; 1981 Wil-Rich 9-18 plow,
(coulters) with JD metric bottoms and buster bar, Amco F-15 (27 ft) folding transport disk, John Deere 8300 (23-7)
grain only drill; John Deere 9shank subsoilerwith gauge wheels; Glencoe 3 pt. 4-row cultivator; Hutchinson 8 in x
60 ft. portable p.t.o. driven grain auger; Bob Equipment 16ft. steel land roller, Chrysler Industrial gas engine pow-
ered irrigation pump (4x4) with accessories; 3 phase 15KW power plant; John Deere 400 rotohoe; John Deere 15
ft (model 920) cultimulcher; ST 1700 gal. poly storage tank; 8 rolls of plastic drainage tile; Homebuilt 3 pt. single
tooth tiling machine; Dunham 14ft. cultipacker; Squirrel cage grain cleaner; Ford Industrial engine; ST 1600 gal
poly storage tank; John Deere 4-row tool bar; Ford 12 ft. disk; 1100 gal. poly storage tank

Trucks - Bodies:
(Trucks with bodies sell as cab and chassis units, bodies will be sold separately.)
1991 Trail Tech Sth wheel, tri-axle, 18ft. flat bed trailerwith 4 ft. beavertail extension and ramps (18,000 lb. GVW);
1965White Freightliner, detroit diesel, 10wheel, 24ft Haines bulk body; 1967White Freightliner, Cummins diesel,
10 wheel, 24 ft. Haines bulk body; 1964 IH 220,10 wheel, Haines 1981 24 ft. bulk body; 1963White, diesel, 10
wheel, with Haines 22 ft. bulk body; 1963 Reo truck with Haines 22ft. bulk body; 1965 GMC truck, 5,000 series, 10
wheel, 15ft. dump body with hoist; 1964 Chevyvan truck outfitted as portable shop; Oshkosh truck with Little Giant
backhoe; 1974 Freightliner, 10wheel, flat stake bed body; 1944 Dodge 6x6 truck with 20-row boom sprayerwith
500 gal. stainless steel tank; 1977 GMC 4x4 pickup with dump box; 20 ft. van body for storage.

Collector Vehicles;
1930Ford model “A" 4-door sedan restorable; 1920'sBrockway truck (as is); 1958Willies 4x4 truck; Jeep (as is);

Schramm tractor type (self propelled) air compressor.
AIR ACCOMMODATIONS: Contact Auction Co. Office in advance for recommendations based on type of craft
you are traveling on.
STRICT TERMS: CASH or CERTIFIED FUNDS or Personal or Business Checks ONLY from ESTABLISHED
Customers ofthe Auction Company. Allothers should bring a bank letterofreference verifying the customers good
faith and payment policies. The owners and/or auction company reserve the right to deny immediate removal of
any item until checks clear! For any information contactthe Auction Co. Office prior to the auction I Acceptable ID
required for ALL Bidders!
Owned By The Estate Of Clyde Cross, Nancy Cross-Executrix.

Auction Conducted By:
James P. Riming

PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS, INC.
Wayland, New York

716-728-2520
L„

,
,

Crop Equipment Auction Specietote"


